
First Presbyterian Church of Chili 

May 2023 – Activities 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 3 
 
 
7:00 pm Choir 

4 5 
 

6 
 9 am Spring 
Clean up 

 

7 
8:45 bells 
10:00 am Worship 

Communion 
 

1:00 Joint youth 
group 
 

8 

 
6:30 pm Board 
of Deacons 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

 

10 
 
 

 
7:00 pm Choir 

11 

 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14  
8:45 bells 
10:00 am Worship 
11-1 Sr. Youth 
Group 
 

15 
 

 
 
 
  

16 
 
June 
newsletter 
deadline 
 

17 
 
 
7:00 pm Choir 

18 
 
 
 
 

19 
 

20 
Youth 
10:00 -11:30 
am Food 
Cupboard  
Open 

21  
8:45 bells 
10:00 am Worship 
11-1 JR. Youth 
1:00 pm Art Gallery 
tour 
 

22 
 

 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 
7:00 pm Choir 

25  
 

26 
 
 

27 

28 
8:45 bells 
10:00 am Worship 
 

29 
 

30     

 

The Church Office is open Tuesday – Thursday from 9 am to 2 pm 


