First Presbyterian Church of Chili May 2023 - Activities

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
¥	1	2	3 7:00 pm Choir	4	5	6 9 am Spring Clean up
7 8:45 bells 10:00 am Worship Communion 1:00 Joint youth group	8 6:30 pm Board of Deacons	9	10 7:00 pm Choir	11	12	13
14 8:45 bells 10:00 am Worship 11-1 Sr. Youth Group	15	16 June newsletter deadline	17 7:00 pm Choir	18	19	20 Youth 10:00 -11:30 am Food Cupboard Open
21 8:45 bells 10:00 am Worship 11-1 JR. Youth 1:00 pm Art Gallery tour	22	23	24 7:00 pm Choir	25	26	27
28 8:45 bells 10:00 am Worship	29	30				

The Church Office is open Tuesday – Thursday from 9 am to 2 pm